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3. Kreisklasse Westsaar Herren H
Saison 201372014 Vorrunde

TTC Berus 111 - TTV Wadgassen 8:5
Spieltermin: 16.11.2013 18.30 Uhr

Einzelergebnisse gewertet

E1l Stilgenbauer, David (H3.1) + E1l Hein, Patrick (H1.1)

E2 Ruffing, Richard (H3.5) +

E3 Maas, Philipp (H3.6) +

E2 Drews, Heinz (H1.2)
E3 Pohlmann, Wolfgang (H1.5)

E4 Prothmann, Frederic (H3.8) + E4 Hein, Gerhard (H1.6)

D1 Prothmann,F./Stilgenbauer,D. + D1 Drews,H./Hein,P.

D2 Ruffing,R./Maas,P. +

W. Scheffler neu 4er

D1-D1 Prothmann/Stilgenbauer Drews/Hein

D2-D2 Ruffing/Maas

E1-E2
E2-E1
E3-E4
E4-E3
E1-E1
E2-E2
E3-E3
E4-E4
E3-E1
E1-E3
E2-E4

E4-E2

Stilgenbauer,David
Ruffing,Richard
Maas,Philipp
Prothmann,Frederic
Stilgenbauer,David
Ruffing,Richard
Maas,Philipp
Prothmann,Frederic
Maas,Philipp

Stilgenbauer,David
Ruffing,Richard

Prothmann,Frederic

D2 P6himann,W./Hein,G.

Satz1l Satz2 Satz3 Satz4 Satz5 Satze

9:11 6:11 11:4 11:6

Péhlmann/Hein 9:11 11:4 11:8 11:3
Drews,Heinz 11:7 11:9 11:3
Hein,Patrick 8:11 7:1110:12
Hein,Gerhard 11:3 11:9 11:6
Pohlmann,Wolfgang 7:11 6:1111:8 8:11
Hein,Patrick 11:7 11:9 11:9
Drews,Heinz 10:12 3:1110:12
Pohlmann,Wolfgang 12:10 16:14 11:7
Hein,Gerhard 11:7 10:1211:8 11:8
Hein,Patrick 8:1112:1411:9 11:13
Po6hlmann,Wolfgang 7:1111:8 11:9 11:5
Hein,Gerhard 11:7 11:13 11:4 11:7

Drews,Heinz
473:418 Balle

7:11 2:3

3:1
3:0
0:3
3:0
1:3
3:0
0:3
3:0
3:1
1:3
3:1
3:1

Spiel Nr.45

Spiel
0:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0
0:1
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0

28:19 8:5

17.11.2013 10:49



